SBØ
ADV
6
SBØ
AD
V
AD
V

TRAFFIC SIGNAL POLE
TRAFFIC SIGNAL PEDESTAL
TRAFFIC SIGNAL HEAD W/TYPE DESIGNATION
PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL & PUSHBUTTON
SECONDARY SERVICE POINT
SERVICE BOX
PAD MOUNTED CONTROLLER
POLE MOUNTED CONTROLLER
RADAR DETECTION
(ADVANCE OR STOP BAR)
1
1
APS PUSHBUTTON STATION
TRAFFIC SIGNAL HEAD W/TYPE DESIGNATION
& BACKPLATE
PEDESTRIAN PUSHBUTTON
DETECTOR NUMBER
POLE/PEDESTAL NUMBER
SERVICE BOX NUMBER
1
M
PP POWER POLE
METER BOX AND POWER DISCONNECT
POWER SERVICE ENCLOSUREPSE EXISTING SERVICE BOX
LEGEND
N
CENTRAL AVE.13
5T
H
 S
T.
 W
.
EX. 3" GRC
INSTALL
4-7/C #14
1-1/C #6 (GROUND)
1-RADAR (SBD)
1-RADAR (ADV)
1-TRACER WIRE #12 (BLUE)
EX. 3" GRC
INSTALL
8-7/C #14
1-1/C #6 (GROUND)
2-RADAR (SBD)
2-RADAR (ADV)
1-TRACER WIRE #12 (BLUE)
EX. 3" GRC
INSTALL
4-7/C #14
1-1/C #6 (GROUND)
1-RADAR (SBD)
1-RADAR (ADV)
1-TRACER WIRE #12 (BLUE)
EX. 3" GRC
INSTALL
1-1/C #6 (GROUND)
1-TRACER WIRE #12 (BLUE)
3" GRC W/
4-7/C #14
1-1/C #6 (GROUND)
1-RADAR (SBD)
1-RADAR (ADV)
1-TRACER WIRE #12 (BLUE)
3" GRC W/
4-7/C #14
1-1/C #6 (GROUND)
1-RADAR (SBD)
1-RADAR (ADV)
1-TRACER WIRE #12 (BLUE)
2" GRC W/
1-7/C #14
1-1/C #6 (GROUND)
1-TRACER WIRE #12 (BLUE)
2" GRC W/
1-2/C #14
1-4/C #14
1-1/C #6 (GROUND)
1-TRACER WIRE #12 (BLUE)
3" GRC W/
4-7/C #14
1-2/C #14
1-4/C #14
1-1/C #6 (GROUND)